Resultat och Balansrakning 2024-10-01 - 2025-09-30 Sosdalaortens BF

Resultat

Inkomster
Medlemsavgifter
Vaxsmaltning
Aktiviteter
Fordringar
Ovrigt

Summa

Utgifter
Vaxsmaltning
Hyra
Arsmotet
Aktiviteter
Styrelseméten
Porto m.m.
Bank

Ovrigt
Summa

Arets 6verskott

Balansrakning

IB

Roburfonden

Spb Skane sparkonto

Spb Skane transaktionskto
Arets resultat

Summa

Budget

3300
10000
21500

500
35300

6000
1000
1600
25000
300

1050

34950

350

2024-10-01
25000
14355

2740
5455

47550

Utfall

3025
8432
7912
-2162
331
17538

5890

1413

3330

366

1084

12082

5455

UB

Roburfonden

Spb Skane sparkonto

Spb Skane transaktionskto
Fordringar

Summa

2025-09-30

25000
14685
10027
-2162

47550



